
In
di

an
 C

rk
 

Indian Crk 

Indian C
rk 

W
illow Crk 

W
illow

 C
rk 

W

il
lo

w

 Crk 

W
ill

ow
 B

ro
ok

 C
r k 

Willow Br k  

Willow Crk 

W
illow

 C
rk 

St Louis Southwestern Rlwy 

St Louis Southwestern Rlwy 

St
 L

ou
is

 S
ou

th
we

st
er

n 
Rl

wy
 

Tyler CCD 93970

4003*

5001*

1
0

1
3

2007*

1004*

2
0

1
0

*

2
0

1
5

*

4005*

2021

1003*

2061*

2001*

4001*

2
0

2
6

*

4006*

2028

3003

3006

1019*1016*

1015*

2004*

1013*

1012*

1002

1036*

1052*

2001*

1
0

1
5

1014*

3028

1006

2006*

1013*

2027*

3004

1015*

1037*

1050*

4003*

4016*

1023*

2003*

1031*

2002*

1054*

2001*

4035*

2000*

2026*

2062

1012

3029

1
0

1
1

*

1012*

3000

1011

1
0

5
6

*

2009*

1007*

1069*

1055*

1068*

2014

2017

2004*

2020

2009*

2003*

2
0

0
5

*

2018

1010
1005

2016

4021*

2057*

2053

2062

2004

2016

1041

1043

1024

2003

1003

1016

4019

1002

1057

1053

1051

2002

1014

2069

1019
2061

5010

1014

2020

1065

2065

5003

2025

2011

5015

2037

5016

2025

2031

1029

2014

2006

1038

5005

4002

2005

2048
2063

1018

1000

2023

2057

2051

2047

2068

5014

5011

3030

2054

2038

4011

1023

4010

2040
4013

4012

4023

10221026

4007

4034

1033

2067

2000

2028

5018

4024

5019

4016 1013

2060

2055

2066

2024

2026

2064

2059

2030

2058

2049

2029

2022

2032

2021

1056

2033

2018

1067

1061

1062

1058

1063

1048

1050

1066

2028

2022

1031

1054

4013

1051

1047

1059

1028

1064

1045

1040

1042
1025

4036

4011

4014

2015

1036

1037

10431044

1041

1038

1040

2012

1034

1045

2008

2056

1025

5012

5020

2002

5008

5007

2046

1029

1042

1021

2007

204420432042

2010

2052

2035

1060

5002

1044

2019

2041

2024

1030

1046

1030

2023

2045

1049

1047

4033

1039

2001

4010

1039

1046

1017

2036

4020

4014
4015

4018

4007

4009

4008

2013

4004

4006

2050

2039

4021

2010

2017

4017

4005

2006

1053
1052

1055

2027

5017

2008

1021

5006

2009

2005

2014

2013

2009

4022

2012

1001

1032

1048

1027

1020

2015

1027

4009

4012

1028

4008

1026

1022

1024

5004

2034

2007

1035

5009

1004

2011

5013

4015*

2
0

2
1

*

2016*

1049*

1
0

0
1

*

5000*

5000*

2008*

1

8

8

10

16.04

16.02

7

4

Tyler 74144 SLDL
6

SLDU
3

SLDU
3

SLDU
2

SLDU
1

0035

0077

00620039

0067

0053

0034

0012

0033

0011

W
h
ite

sid
e
 R

d
 

Suel Dr 

B
o
liv

a
r 

D
r 

Jo
rd

an
 P

lz
 

Chandler Hwy 

Chandler Hwy 

Old Chandler Rd 

Jo
h
n
 C

a
rn

e
y D

r 

W Erwin St 

Bellwood Rd 

W Erwin St 

Academy Ave 

W
ild

w
o
o
d
 D

r 

Fa
ir
w

a
y 

A
ve

 

W Camellia St 

W Lollar St 

Jackson St 

Habitat Cir 

M
a
xw

e
ll 

D
r 

P
ri
ce

 S
t 

Club

Cir

M
a
co

n
 S

t 

Ly
nn

 Dr 

Fair Park Dr 

Carden Ln 

Park St 

W Lollar St 

B
a
ru

th
 D

r 

B
u
tle

r A
ve

 

S
u nnyb

ro
o
k D

r 

N
 P

a
rkd

a
le

 D
r 

W
ildw

ood D
r 

S
 C

o
n
fe

d
e
ra

te
 A

ve
 

W Front St 

To
u
rn

a
m

e
n
t 

R
d
 

Fo
re

st
A
ve

Chandler Hwy 

Chandler Hwy 

B
ritto

n
 A

ve
 

Pine St 

S
 V

a
u
g
h
n
 A

ve
 

Lindsey Ln 

W
h
it
e
si

d
e
 R

d
 

Robbins St 

Pine Burr Rd 

S
 B

ru
ck

 A
ve

 

S
 H

e
rn

d
o
n
 A

ve
 

Charles St 
W Charles St 

N
 R

o
ss A

ve
 

Mosley St 

W Hickory St 

W Claude St 

Walnut Dr 

N
 E

n
g
le

w
o
o
d
 A

ve
 

Park St 

Grove St 

S
 C

o
n
fe

d
e
ra

te
 A

ve
 

W 5th St 

No
on

da
y 

Rd
 

S
 P

arkdale D
r 

N
eg

em
 D

r  

Jackson St 

Sha
dy

 Ln
 

K
at

hy Cir 

P
am

ela
 D

r 

S
 R

o
ss A

ve
 

W
 A

za
le

a 
D
r 

Paul's Aly 

M
ike

 A
ve

 

S
o
u
th

g
a
te

 A
ve

 

Gray St 

S
 R

o
ss

 A
ve

 

Fr
an

ks
to

n
Hwy

Bunche St 

B
a
n
d
e
ra

 D
r 

Claude St 

M
o
rg

a
n
 A

ve
 

G
ra

n
d
 A

ve
 

W 3rd St 

W Connally St 

S
 E

n
g
le

w
o
o
d
 A

ve
 

S
 G

le
nw

oo
d 

B
lv
d 

S G
lenw

ood B
lvd 

S 
He

rn
d
o

n
 A

ve
 

Broo
kho

llow
 D

r 

N
 G

le
n
w

o
o
d
 B

lv
d
 

W
ill

o
w

b
ro

o
k 

A
ve

 

W Elm St 

S
 Fe

n
to

n
 A

ve
 

G
le

n
w

o
o
d
 B

lv
d
 

W 8th St 

N
 E

n
g
le

w
o
o
d
 A

ve
 

S
 Tu

b
b
s S

t 

Jackson St 

S
 Tu

rn
e
r S

t 

F
ai

r 
P
ar

k 
D
r 

Maplewood Pl 

Old Chandler Rd 

B
u
ck

le
y 

A
ve

 

M
o
o
re

 A
ve

 

M
o
o
re

 A
ve

 

Garden Valley Rd 

Pine St 

N
 G

a
st

o
n
 A

ve
 

Rob
er

ts
 A

ve
 

Mockingbird Ln

H
u
rt A

ve
 

S
u
n
n
ys

id
e 

D
r 

Le
n
o
x A

ve
 

D
u
cke

n
fie

ld
 A

ve
 

B
e
n
n
e
tt A

ve
 

W Elm St 

M
e
lin

d
a
 Ln

 

H
ill

cr
e
st

 A
ve

 

N
o
rt

h
cr

e
st

 D
r 

R
ichard

son D
r 

S
 H

ill
 A

ve
 

N
 C

o
n
fe

d
e
ra

te
 A

ve
 

W Elm St 

W Erwin St 

Bryan
St

W Oakwood St 

W 6th St 

W 2nd St 

W Houston St 

B
u
ckle

y A
ve

 

C
ro

sb
y S

t 

C
la

rk
 S

t 

Rose St 

Pin Oak St 

D
a
yto

n
 S

t 

N
 C

o
nfederate A

ve 

Paul St 

Ro
be

rts
 A

ve
 

Bellwood Rd 

N
 G

le
n
w

o
o
d
 B

lvd
 

W Selman St 

M
e
a
d
o
w

 L
n
 

G
o
lf A

ve
 

N
 H

ill
 A

ve
 

W Claude St 

N
 C

o
n
fe

d
e
ra

te
 A

ve
 

O
u
te

r 
D

r 

Hickory St 

B
a
rro

n
 A

ve
 

W 4th St 

W 7th St 

Shaw St 

Old Chandler Rd 

W Oakwood St 

R
os

e 
P
ar

k 
D

r 

Fa
ir
m

o
n
t 

A
ve

 

S
 B

o
o
n
 A

ve
 

Westoak Dr 

W
hitesid

e
 R

d 

S
u
n
n
yh

ill
 D

r 

Frankston Hwy 

N Azalea Dr 

Ne
ttle

s 

D
r  

W Paul St 

Park St 

W 1st St S
 H

ill
 A

ve
 

B
o
yd

 A
ve

 

Tp
cl R

d
 

Chandler St 

H
illcre

st A
ve

 

S
 G

le
n
w

o
o
d
 B

lv
d
 

S G
lenw

ood B
lvd 

Sl 235 E 

S
 V

in
e 

A
ve

 

W Oakwood St 

Shaw St 

W Jackson St 

Cartwright St 

W
ild

ro
se

 D
r 

Robertson Rd

W Camellia St 

B
e
n
n
e
tt A

ve
 

No
on

da
y 
Rd

 

S
 C

o
n
fe

d
e
ra

te
 A

ve
 

W Lollar St 

S
 H

ill A
ve

 

W Dobbs St 

Emma St 

S
 R

o
ss A

ve
 

Bryan St 

W 2nd St 

P
e
ac

h 
A
ve

 

N
 R

o
ss A

ve
 

Park Pl 

M
c 

C
a
in

 D
r 

S
 C

o
n
fe

d
e
ra

te
 A

ve
 

S
 E

n
g
le

w
o
o
d
 A

ve
 

Williams

St

W Grove Ave 

W Paul St 

W 9th St

S
 E

n
g
le

w
o
o
d
 A

ve
 

Claude St 

W Lollar St 

W Oakwood St 

A
ca

d
e
m

y A
ve

 

Woodhue Dr 

N G
aston Ave 

Claude St 

S
 L

yo
n
s 

A
ve

 

W 1st St 

D
o
n
n
a
 D

r 

S
 G

a
sto

n
 A

ve
 

S
 F

ra
n
ci

s 
A
ve

 

W Erwin St 

W Elm St 

S
o
u
th

g
a
te

 A
ve

 

P
e
a
ch

 A
ve

 

W 5th St 

Mockingbird Ln 

Paul St 

W Front St 

Gaston Ave 

323

323

323

323

31

155

64

64

64

31

235

235

64

155

64

110

110

110

110

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RES 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5340

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Res 4125

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee STSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) ERIE 029

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Jemez CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Voting District (VTD) 100015
State Legislative District -
Upper (Senate)

SLDU
14

State Legislative District -
Lower (House)

SLDL
26

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Marsh Ln

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Raiload
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Baker

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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Location of County within State

32.358518N
95.350381W

32.357113N
95.311558W

32.324274N
95.313226W

32.325679N
95.352035W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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